

GASTON COUNTY

Department of Planning & Development Services

Street Address: Mailing Address: 128 W. Main Avenue, Gastonia, North Carolina 28052 P.O. Box 1578, Gastonia, N.C. 28053-1578

Phone: (704) 866-3195 Fax: (704) 866-3966

GE	ENERAL REZONING APPLICATION App	ication Number: Z
Appl	pplicant ☐ Planning Board (Administrative) ☐ Board	of Commission (Administrative) 17-07-21-00146 / 107 44883
A.	. *APPLICANT INFORMATION Name of Applicant:	Negra
	Mailing Address: UAUS LENIS ROLKING	Full Name) MOUNTAIN NC 28080
	Telephone Numbers:	State and Zip Code)
	(Area Code) Business Email:	(Area Code) Home
con	If the applicant and property owner(s) are not the same Individual or group, consent form from the property owner(s) or legal representative authorizing authorization/Consent Section on the reverse side of the application.	
В.	. OWNER INFORMATION	3
	Name of Owner:	Hagano
	Mailing Address: UAU3 LEWIS RO KIMSM	Full Name) VUNTAIN VC 08080 State and Zip Code)
	Telephone Numbers:(Area Code) Business	(Area Code) Home
	Email: Clanyonagano@yano	x com
C.	Physical Address or General Street Location of Property:	055 From 6418 Lewis Rd.
	Parcel Identification (PID):	
	Acreage of Parcel: 124.10 +/- Acreage to be Rezoned: 1 Current Use:Pr	oposed Zoning: R
D.). PROPERTY INFORMATION ABOUT MULTIPLE OV	<u>VNERS</u>
	Name of Property Owner: Name	e of Property Owner:
	Mailing Address: Mailing	ng Address:
	(Include City, State and Zip Code)	(Include City, State and Zip Code)
	Telephone: Telephone:	ohone: (Area Code)
	Parcel: (if Applicable) Parcel	e): (If Applicable)
	(Signature)	(Signature)

E. <u>AUTHORIZATION AND CONSENT SECTION</u>

I/We), being the property owner(s) or heir(s) of the sub Application and having authorization/interest of prope	
nereby give	consent to execute this proposed action.
(Name of Appli	icant)
	2/18/2023
(Signature)	(Date)
, ,	` '
(Signature)	(Date)
1. Leun White	, a Notary Public of the County of
State of North Carolina, hereby certify that Da	
	owledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument.
Witness my hand and notarial seal, this the	
,	
Some in late	10/4/2023
Notary Public Signature	Commission Expiration
I/We), also agree to grant permission to allow employeeasonable hours for the purpose of making Zoning R e	ees of Gaston County to enter the subject property during
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a sc	does not guarantee that the property will support an on site oil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a so and/or approval, the applicant understands a chance e disposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will ca please return the completed application to the Plan	bil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater hoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. Substituting the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater accessible. Substituting the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater and the soils may not be substituted by the soils accommodate and site wastewater accessible.
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a so and/or approval, the applicant understands a chance e disposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will ca please return the completed application to the Plan County Administrative Building located at 128 Wes	bil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater hoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. The rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, aning and Development Services Department within the
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a so and/or approval, the applicant understands a chance edisposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will cablease return the completed application to the Plan County Administrative Building located at 128 Wes APPLICATION (I, We), the undersigned being the property of	bil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater hoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. The rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, aning and Development Services Department within the st Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052.
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a so and/or approval, the applicant understands a chance edisposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will cablease return the completed application to the Plan County Administrative Building located at 128 Wes APPLICATION (I, We), the undersigned being the property of	oil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater hoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. The rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, and and Development Services Department within the sit Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION The remainder of the application of the application of the application of the application. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate.
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a so and/or approval, the applicant understands a chance e isposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will caplease return the completed application to the Plancounty Administrative Building located at 128 Wes APPLICATION (I,We), the undersigned being the property ow information submitted on the subject application submitted on the subject application.	oil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater hoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. The rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, and and Development Services Department within the sit Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION Whener/authorized representative, hereby certify that the sition and any applicable documents is true and accurate.
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a solund/or approval, the applicant understands a chance elisposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will caplease return the completed application to the Plan County Administrative Building located at 128 Wes APPLICATION (I,We), the undersigned being the property own information submitted on the subject application submitted on the subject application. Note: Approval of this request does not constitute the subject application.	bil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater hoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. The rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, and and Development Services Department within the set Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION When the remainder of the application of the application of the application of the application of the application. In addition, and make the set of the application of the application of the application of the application. In addition, and make the set of the application of the application of the application of the application. In addition, and make the application of the application of the application. In addition, and and application of the application of the application of the application. In addition, and and application of the application o
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a soland/or approval, the applicant understands a chance elisposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will caplease return the completed application to the Plan County Administrative Building located at 128 Wes APPLICATION (I,We), the undersigned being the property owinformation submitted on the subject application of the subject application of this request does not constitute OFFICE USE ONLY	bil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater hoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. The rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, and and Development Services Department within the set Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION When and any applicable documents is true and accurate. Secondarive 2 18 2035 Date Date The application and any applicable documents is true and accurate.
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a solund/or approval, the applicant understands a chance elisposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will caplease return the completed application to the Plant County Administrative Building located at 128 Wes APPLICATION (I,We), the undersigned being the property owinformation submitted on the subject application of this request does not constitute OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Applic	oil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater hoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. The rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, and and Development Services Department within the site Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION When the remainder of the application of the application of the application of the application. In addition, and many application, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION When the remainder of the application of the application of the application of the application. In addition, and many application, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION When the remainder of the application of the application of the application. In addition, and and Development Services Department within the site of the application of the application. In addition, and and Development Services Department within the site of the application of the application. In addition, and and Development Services Department within the site of the application of the application of the application. In addition, and and Development Services Department within the site of the application of the
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a solund/or approval, the applicant understands a chance elisposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will caplease return the completed application to the Plant County Administrative Building located at 128 Wes APPLICATION (I,We), the undersigned being the property own information submitted on the subject application of this request does not constitute OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: Application of Page 1981.	bil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater thoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. Buse rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, aning and Development Services Department within the sit Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION Winner/authorized representative, hereby certify that the action and any applicable documents is true and accurate. Secondary Defice USE ONLY COFFICE USE ONLY Personner:
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a solund/or approval, the applicant understands a chance elisposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will caplease return the completed application to the Plant County Administrative Building located at 128 Wes APPLICATION (I,We), the undersigned being the property own information submitted on the subject application of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of the Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request does not constitute of the Property Owner or Authorized Representation of this request of the Property Owner or Authorized Representation of the Property Owner or Authorized Representation of the Propert	bil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater thoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. Buse rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, aning and Development Services Department within the sit Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION Winner/authorized representative, hereby certify that the ration and any applicable documents is true and accurate. Secondary Defice USE ONLY OFFICE USE ONLY Pation Number:
vastewater disposal system (septic tank). Though a so and/or approval, the applicant understands a chance edisposal system thus adversely limiting development of the application is not fully completed, this will caplease return the completed application to the Plan County Administrative Building located at 128 Wes APPLICATION (I,We), the undersigned being the property owinformation submitted on the subject application submitted on the subject application for the subject application of this request does not constitute of the Received: Application	oil analysis is not required prior to a general rezoning submittal exists that the soils may not accommodate an on site wastewater hoices/uses unless public utilities are accessible. It was rejection or delayed review of the application. In addition, aning and Development Services Department within the sit Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION In addition, aning and Development Services Department within the sit Main Avenue, Gastonia, NC 28052. ON CERTIFICATION In addition, and any application and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In a zoning permit. All requirements must be met within the UDO. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate. In addition, and any applicable documents is true and accurate.



GASTON COUNTY

Department of Planning & Development Services

Street Address:

128 W. Main Avenue, Gastonia, North Carolina 28052

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1578, Gastonia, N.C. 28053-1578

Phone: (704) 866-3195 Fax: (704) 866-3908

Public Hearing Consent Form

To: Gaston County Board of Adjustment / Planning Board / Board of Commission	ners			
From: Jacon M Ntgra				
Subject: consent for variance conditional use appeal subdivision variance watershed	d variance / 🗹 rezoning			
Date: 3 \ 18 \ 2023				
I, Daryo Odell Hagaro	, being the property			
owner of parcel(s) 150380	, give			
consent to Jacon Mintegra	to act on my behalf			
in applying for the PUBLIC HEARING REQUEST under consideration.				
Signature (owner) 3/18/203 Date				
North Carolina Gaston County				
I, Laren White a Notary Public for the said County and State, do	hereby certify that			
Danyo Odell Hagens personally appeared before me this day and				
acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument.				
Witness my hand and official seal, this 18th of Work , 20 23.				
	The state of the s			
Novem white				
Notary Signature				